



TABULATION OF BIDS
Clinton Township
2019 C.D.B.G. Concrete Sidewalk
and Ramp Program
AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0039

DATE: 7/11/2019
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>Bid 1</i>		<i>Bid 2</i>		<i>Bid 3</i>		<i>BID TOTAL</i>
1	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$	243,225.00	\$	25,195.00	\$	56,830.00	\$	325,250.00
2	Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.	\$	511,750.00	\$	42,262.50	\$	121,200.00	\$	675,212.50 *

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 Clinton Township
 2019 C.D.B.G. Concrete Sidewalk
 and Ramp Program
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0039

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BID 1 – ADA RAMPS							
1.	_Bonds, Insurance & Mobilization Expense- (3% Max)	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	14,900.00	14,900.00
2.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	450	Ft	17.50	7,875.00	10.00	4,500.00
3.	Sidewalk, Rem	1,050	Syd	15.00	15,750.00	25.00	26,250.00
4.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	100	Cyd	60.00	6,000.00	22.00	2,200.00
5.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	20	Ea	100.00	2,000.00	200.00	4,000.00
6.	_Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA	150	Cyd	38.25	5,737.50	58.00	8,700.00
7.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	6	Ea	475.00	2,850.00	1,800.00	10,800.00
8.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	14	Ea	675.00	9,450.00	1,100.00	15,400.00
9.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	30	Ft	200.00	6,000.00	250.00	7,500.00
10.	_Cold Patch	25	Ton	275.00	6,875.00	400.00	10,000.00
11.	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	300	Syd	57.60	17,280.00	95.00	28,500.00
12.	Pavt Repr, Rem	400	Syd	17.50	7,000.00	40.00	16,000.00
13.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc., Match Existing	800	Ft	22.00	17,600.00	58.00	46,400.00
14.	Detectable Warning Surface	440	Ft	45.00	19,800.00	200.00	88,000.00
15.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	250	Sft	6.65	1,662.50	25.00	6,250.00
16.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	4,700	Sft	6.45	30,315.00	17.00	79,900.00
17.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	100	Sft	7.45	745.00	18.00	1,800.00
18.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	3,550	Sft	13.20	46,860.00	29.00	102,950.00
19.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	21,500.00	21,500.00
20.	_Trimming Tree Roots	15	Ea	125.00	1,875.00	600.00	9,000.00
21.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	900	Syd	9.50	8,550.00	8.00	7,200.00
BID 1 – ADA RAMPS				\$	243,225.00	\$	511,750.00

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 Clinton Township
 2019 C.D.B.G. Concrete Sidewalk
 and Ramp Program
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0039

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
 2300 Edinburgh
 Waterford, MI 48328

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc.
 2985 Childs Lake
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BID 2 – JOY BLVD SIDEWALK							
22.	_Sidewalk Grading	255	Ft	15.00	3,825.00	10.00	2,550.00
23.	_Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA	15	Ton	28.75	431.25	55.00	825.00
24.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	35	Syd	51.50	1,802.50	95.00	3,325.00
25.	Pavt Repr, Rem	60	Syd	17.50	1,050.00	40.00	2,400.00
26.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	700	Sft	6.45	4,515.00	17.00	11,900.00
27.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	450	Sft	7.45	3,352.50	18.00	8,100.00
28.	Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	225	Sft	8.75	1,968.75	18.50	4,162.50
29.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
30.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	500	Syd	9.50	4,750.00	8.00	4,000.00
BID 2 – JOY BLVD SIDEWALK				\$	25,195.00	\$	42,262.50
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER							
BID 3 – SIDEWALK R&R NE TOWNSHIP AREA							
31.	Sidewalk, Rem	720	Syd	15.00	10,800.00	25.00	18,000.00
32.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	6,400	Sft	6.45	41,280.00	15.50	99,200.00
33.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	500	Syd	9.50	4,750.00	8.00	4,000.00
BID 3 – SIDEWALK R&R NE TOWNSHIP AREA				\$	56,830.00	\$	121,200.00 *
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER							
TOTAL OF BID 1 (RAMPS)+BID 2 (JOY BLVD SIDEWALK)+BID 3(SIDEWALK R&R NE TOWNSHIP AREA)				\$	325,250.00	\$	675,212.50 *
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER							